Kindly note that any specifications including design, measurements, size, dimension, weight and material specifications mentioned
across any technical or commercial document are change by 3C3 India Pvt. Ltd., without any notice.
Document Version: 8597E-XXXX/V2 Date of Revision: 11/2025
Page 1 of 2
Phone: 1800-2020198    |    Email: sales@3c3.com    |    www.3c3.com
Log On to www.3c3.com for recent updates.
Category 6A Slim Patch Cords with Color – Coding
Clip

Standard Compliances/Certifications
• RoHS Certified
Ordering Information
Product Code             Description
           85971-XXXX High Speed Gigabit 28AWG UTP Color changeable clip Slim Patch
Cord, LSZH, C6A, Grey with Blue Clip
           85972-XXXX High Speed Gigabit 28AWG UTP Color changeable clip Slim Patch
Cord, LSZH, C6A, Grey with Red Clip
           85973-XXXX High Speed Gigabit 28AWG UTP Color changeable clip Slim Patch
Cord, LSZH, C6A, Grey with Green Clip
           85974-XXXX High Speed Gigabit 28AWG UTP Color changeable clip Slim Patch
Cord, LSZH, C6A, Grey with Yellow Clip
 XXXX= Length in Centimeter